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Fwd: 316b Article

Paul Souza <paul_souza@fws.gov>

From: Paul Souza <paul_souza@fws.gov>
Sent: Wed Jun 19 2013 15:45:48 GMT-0600 (MDT)

To: Gary Frazer <Gary_Frazer@fws.gov>, Michael Bean
<Michael_Bean@ios.doi.gov>

Subject: Fwd: 316b Article

Just some background you might find interesting . . .

Paul Souza
Deputy Assistant Director
Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
4401 North Fairfax Drive, Room 460A
Arlington, VA 22203
703-358-2171 (Office)
703-229-3773 (Cell)
www.fws.gov/

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Crane, Drew" <drew_crane@fws.gov>
Date: June 19, 2013, 4:40:55 PM EDT
To: Paul Souza <paul_souza@fws.gov>
Cc: Rick Sayers <rick_sayers@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield
<patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>
Subject: 316b Article

Hi Paul,

Here is the link to the story I mentioned regarding Riverkeeper's take on the
proposed regulation.  The story is from a February publication of "Power",
which appears to be an industry oriented publication.  It includes some
perspectives from industry as well as a brief history of the rule.

http://www.powermag.com/issues/features/A-Moderating-Tone-from-the-EPA-
on-316b_5319.html
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Drew 




